Myrtle Hub

AGPT Education Timetable - 1st Year Registrars

Attendees

Location

Education
Hours

Education Modules

BN District

View Brisbane

Monday, 23 January 2023 8am - 5pm Compulsory for registrars commencing Introductory Workshop ) ) ) 7
o Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
their first ever GP term 2023.1
BN District View Brish
Tuesday, 24 January 2023 8am - 4:30pm Compulsory for registrars commencing Introductory Workshop AIEW rs éne ) 6
o Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
their first ever GP term 2023.1
View Brisb 2 hours available
Wednesday, 8 February 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub 1'm back for results AIEW rs éne ) 3 Chronic Kidney Disease
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
NAFLD
BN District Mental Health Skills i i 1 hour available
Wednesday, 22 February 2023 9am - 5pm i VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne . 6
Compulsory if not yet completed (Compulsory) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton Mental Health
All Registrars and Supervisors
Tuesday, 7 March 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm . & P Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
Myrtle Hub C ication 1 i i
Wednesday 8 March, 2023 9am - 12:30pm yrle fu i ommunication VAIEW Brlsb'fme . 3
Compulsory if not yet completed (Compulsory) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Wednesday, 15 March 2023 9am - 12:30pm District Can you just fill in this form? VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne ) 3
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Contracention View Brisb 2 hours available
Wednesday, 22 March 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub ] ) P AIEW rs éne ) 3 Contraception
(including Implanon) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton . .
Sexually Transmitted Infections
E ligibl ist - GPT2, GPT3 and
Wednesday, 22 March 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm xam eligl (_2 registrars ! an Case Study Series Webinar 1
Extended Skills
All Registrars and Supervisors
Tuesday, 18 April 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm . & P Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
i i 1 hour available
Wednesday, 19 April 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub Is my child ok? VAIEW Brlsb'fme ) 3 .
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton Crying Baby
Wednesday, 26 April 2023 9am-12:30pm  |BN District This joint hurts View Brisbane , 3
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
. Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and X .
Thursday, 27 April 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm . Case Study Series Webinar 1
Extended Skills
BN District Introduction to Evidence i isb EBM Assignment
Wednesday, 3 May 2023 9am - 12:30pm i Based Practice V'|ew Bris éne . 3 K .g X
Compulsory if not yet completed Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton (Appraising an Article)
(Compulsory)
Wednesday, 17 May 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm  [Exam eligble registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1
Thursday, 18 May 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm  [Exam eligble registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1
All Registrars and Supervisors .
Tuesday, 16 May 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm . Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
BN District Communication 2 i i
Wednesday, 17 May 2023 9am - 12:30pm stret unicatt View Brisbane , 3
Compulsory if not yet completed (Compulsory) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and X .
Wednesday, 24 May 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm . Case Study Series Webinar 1
Extended Skills
BN District Aboriginal and Torres Strait . ish 2 hours available
Wednesday, 31 May 2023 8:30am - 5pm Compulsory for registrars commencing Islander Health Conference View Brisbane 7 Pre and Post Workshop Activities

their first ever GP term 2023.1

(Compulsory)

Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton

(Compulsory)




Myrtle Hub

AGPT Education Timetable - 1st Year Registrars

Attendees

Location

Education

Education Modules

Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and

Hours

Thursday, 8 June 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Extended Skills Case Study Series Webinar 1
View Brisb 2 hours available
Wednesday, 14 June 2023 9am - 12:39pm Myrtle Hub It's my breathing AIEW rs éne ) 3 Asthma
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
COPD
View Brisb 2 hours available
Wednesday, 21 June 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub Diabetes Mellitus AIEW ris éne . 3 Diabetes
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton X
Hypertension
All Registrars and Supervisors
Tuesday, 18 July 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm . & P Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
; isb 1 hour available
Wednesday, 19 July 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub I'm here for a check up VAIEW Bris éne ) 3 Immunisation
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
All Districts View Brisb
Monday, 24 July 2023 9:00am - 5:00pm  |Compulsory for registrars commencing Introductory Workshop AIEW rs éne ) 8
o Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
their first ever GP term 2023.2
All Districts View Brisb
Tuesday, 25 July 2023 9:00am - 5:00pm  |Compulsory for registrars commencing Introductory Workshop AIEW rs éne ) 7
o Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
their first ever GP term 2023.2
W d t fitin- |vi i
Wednesday, 2 August 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub ) 'e needyoutoseeatitin VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne ) 3.5
it's an emergency Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Myrtle Hub Just a Script i i 1h ilabl
Wednesday, 9 August 2023 9am - 12:30pm yrile fu i usta cr!p . VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne . 3.5 ouravaia .e X
Compulsory if not yet completed Systematic Review 1 Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton EBM Systematic Review Module
(Compuslory)
All Regist ds i
Tuesday, 15 August 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm .egls rars and supervisors Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
All Districts Mental Health Skills i i 1 hour available
Wednesday, 23 August 2023 9:00am - 5:00pm ) View Brisbane A 7
Compulsory if not yet completed (Compulsory) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton Mental Health
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and i i
Wednesday, 23 August 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Extendeg Skills & Case Study Series Webinar 1
Wednesday, 30 August 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub What's this spot? V'|ew anbéne ) 3.5
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
2 hours available
i i Infertilit
Wednesday, 6 September 2023  [9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub Pregnancy Care V'|ew anbéne ) 3.5 Ty .
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton Preconception, Antenatal and
Postnatal Care
All Registrars and Supervisors .
Tuesday, 12 September 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm . Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
Myrtle Hub i i 1h ilabl
Wednesday, 13 September 2023 [9am - 12:30pm yrtle A . V'|ew anbéne . 3.5 ou.r avatiable
I'm tired Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton Thyroid
2 hours available
Myrtle Hub i i Ost i
Wednesday, 4 October 2023 9am - 12:30pm yrtle Hu | feel faint View Brisbane 3 steoporosis

Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton

CVA&TIA




Myrtle Hub

AGPT Education Timetable - 1st Year Registrars

Attendees

Location

Education

Education Modules

Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and

Hours

Extended Skills

Thursday, 5 October 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Extended Skills Case Study Series Webinar 1
2 hours available
Menopause
- View Brisbane .
Wednesday, 11 October 2023 9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub Period Problems ) ) . 3.5 Menstruation & abnormal PV
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton )
bleeding
All Regist ds i
Tuesday, 17 October 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm .egls rars and supervisors Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
I've found a lump
Myrtle Hub Syst: tic Review 2 i i
Wednesday, 18 October 2023 |9am - 12:30pm yrtie ub ystematic Review View Brisbane A 35
Compulsory if not yet completed (Compuslory) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Communication 3
BN District C | i i
Wednesday, 25 October 2023 9am - 5pm Istric i (Compulsory) VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne . 7
Compulsory if not yet completed Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Dementia
BN District i i 1h ilabl
Wednesday, 1 November 2023  [9am - 12:30pm tstric Hearing and Vision Changes VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne ) 3.5 ouravariabie
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton Ophthalmology
E ligibl ist - GPT2, GPT3 and
Wednesday, 1 November 2023  [4:00pm - 5:00pm xam eligl (_2 registrars ’ an Case Study Series Webinar 1
Extended Skills
Typical t ? i i
Wednesday, 15 November 2023 [9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub ypica .eer?ager VAIEW Brlsb'f\ne . 3.5
Domestic Violence Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
All Regist ds i
Tuesday, 28 November 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm .egls rars and supervisors Journal Club Webinar 2
Optional
4 hours available
| think | have a temperature Bowel Cancer
View Brisbane
Wednesday, 29 November 2023 [9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub ) ) . 3.5 IBD & IBS
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton .
Bowel and Bladder Changes Diarrhoea
Zoonoses
Wednesday, 29 November 2023 [2:00pm - 3:00pm  |Exam eligble registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1
Thursday, 30 November 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm  [Exam eligble registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1
Wednesday, 6 December 2023  [9am - 12:30pm Myrtle Hub Exam prep and wrap up V'|ew anbéne ) 3.5
Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, Hamilton
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and X .
Thursday, 7 December 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Case Study Series Webinar 1

Please note that due to transition the above schedule is subject to change.Last updated 23/11/2023




